

**TYPO'S FOR "A DENSITY THEOREM ON WEIGHTED
FEKETE SETS".**

P. 22, Line -7: " $A_n^+(p)$ " should be " $A_n(p, L + s)$ ".

P. 23, Line 2: The "=" in this equation should be a " \leq ".

P. 24, Line 15: " $f_{nj}(\zeta_{jk}) = \delta_{jk}$ " should be " $f_{nj}(\zeta_{nk}) = \delta_{jk}$ ".

P. 27, in eq. (5.5): " $\sum_{j=1}^{\infty}$ " should be " $\sum_{j=1}^n$ " in the left hand side. The last two members should be multiplied by n , so the conclusion is really

$$\sum_{j=1}^n |L_j(\zeta)| \leq C'.$$

This is what is actually used later on in the proof.